
MALE 242.0 RESULTS

Male 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jakob McFarlane Newton 225.8 365.0 0

2 Nate Carter Wichita Northwest 233.4 315.0 0

3 Derek Wiedner Mill Valley 231.2 275.0 0

4 Rhett Brown Goddard High School 236.6 265.0 0

5 Clay Brown Lansing Lions 226.2 250.0 0

6 Noah Avila McPherson High School 240.6 240.0 0

7 Josh Clark Olathe West Owls 224.2 235.0 0

8 Michael Phillips Kapaun Mt. Carmel 238.4 235.0 0

9 Joe Fuqua-Bejarano Topeka West 226.4 230.0 0

10 Matt Cicero Pittsburg 235.0 225.0 0

11 Luke Fletcher Hays High School 232.6 225.0 0

12 Eddie Moya Kapaun Mt. Carmel 233.4 205.0 0

13 Ivaughn Sanchez Pioneers 229.2 205.0 0

14 Trey Adams Hays High School 223.4 190.0 0

15 Braden Burdett Goddard High School 241.4 185.0 0

16 Patrick Altenor Kapaun Mt. Carmel 227.2 0 0

17 Ebuka Momah Kapaun Mt. Carmel 230.2 0 0

Male 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Derek Wiedner Mill Valley 231.2 435.0 0

2 Jakob McFarlane Newton 225.8 405.0 0

3 Michael Phillips Kapaun Mt. Carmel 238.4 395.0 0

4 Clay Brown Lansing Lions 226.2 390.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Nate Carter Wichita Northwest 233.4 385.0 0

6 Rhett Brown Goddard High School 236.6 385.0 0

7 Joe Fuqua-Bejarano Topeka West 226.4 365.0 0

8 Luke Fletcher Hays High School 232.6 335.0 0

9 Eddie Moya Kapaun Mt. Carmel 233.4 320.0 0

10 Trey Adams Hays High School 223.4 285.0 0

11 Braden Burdett Goddard High School 241.4 275.0 0

12 Josh Clark Olathe West Owls 224.2 0 0

13 Patrick Altenor Kapaun Mt. Carmel 227.2 0 0

14 Ivaughn Sanchez Pioneers 229.2 0 0

15 Ebuka Momah Kapaun Mt. Carmel 230.2 0 0

16 Matt Cicero Pittsburg 235.0 0 0

17 Noah Avila McPherson High School 240.6 0 0

Male 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Patrick Altenor Kapaun Mt. Carmel 227.2 285.0 0

2 Rhett Brown Goddard High School 236.6 285.0 0

3 Derek Wiedner Mill Valley 231.2 280.0 0

4 Jakob McFarlane Newton 225.8 275.0 0

5 Michael Phillips Kapaun Mt. Carmel 238.4 275.0 0

6 Trey Adams Hays High School 223.4 265.0 0

7 Noah Avila McPherson High School 240.6 250.0 0

8 Ebuka Momah Kapaun Mt. Carmel 230.2 245.0 0

9 Luke Fletcher Hays High School 232.6 245.0 0

10 Clay Brown Lansing Lions 226.2 220.0 0

11 Ivaughn Sanchez Pioneers 229.2 215.0 0

12 Nate Carter Wichita Northwest 233.4 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Matt Cicero Pittsburg 235.0 205.0 0

14 Braden Burdett Goddard High School 241.4 175.0 0

15 Josh Clark Olathe West Owls 224.2 0 0

16 Joe Fuqua-Bejarano Topeka West 226.4 0 0

17 Eddie Moya Kapaun Mt. Carmel 233.4 0 0

Male 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jakob McFarlane Newton 225.8 1045.0 10

2 Derek Wiedner Mill Valley 231.2 990.0 8

3 Rhett Brown Goddard High School 236.6 935.0 6

4 Michael Phillips Kapaun Mt. Carmel 238.4 905.0 4

5 Nate Carter Wichita Northwest 233.4 905.0 2

6 Clay Brown Lansing Lions 226.2 860.0 1

7 Luke Fletcher Hays High School 232.6 805.0 0

8 Trey Adams Hays High School 223.4 740.0 0

9 Braden Burdett Goddard High School 241.4 635.0 0

10 Joe Fuqua-Bejarano Topeka West 226.4 595.0 0

11 Eddie Moya Kapaun Mt. Carmel 233.4 525.0 0

12 Noah Avila McPherson High School 240.6 490.0 0

13 Matt Cicero Pittsburg 235.0 430.0 0

14 Ivaughn Sanchez Pioneers 229.2 420.0 0

15 Patrick Altenor Kapaun Mt. Carmel 227.2 285.0 0

16 Ebuka Momah Kapaun Mt. Carmel 230.2 245.0 0

17 Josh Clark Olathe West Owls 224.2 235.0 0


